LICIERR

EUROPEAN SERIES
Liagier European Series
Portimao Heat
Free Practice
Classification by Driver Fastest Lap
No Team Car Class Driver Time Lap Total Gap Kph
81 Milo Racing Ligier JS P4 IS P4 Kevin BALTHAZAR :47.568 25 26 155.7
50 HP Racing Team Ligier JS P4 JSP4 Andrea DROMEDARI :48.039 24 29 0.471 0.471 155.0

66 M Racing Ligier JS2 R JS2R Natan BIHEL

74 Cool Racing Ligier JS2 R JS2R Sébastien BAUD
86 M Racing Ligier JS2 R JS2R Mathieu MARTINS
38 HRC Ligier JS2 R JS2R Julien RODRIGUES
17 Arctic Energy Ligier JS2 R JS2R Nerses ISAAKYAN
30 CD Sport Ligier JS2 R JS2R Claude DEGREMONT
46 MV2S Racing Ligier JS2 R JS2R Gaétan ESSART

:51.947 25 26 4379 3.908 149.6
:52.399 25 27 4.831 0.452 149.0
:52.616 11 12 5.048 0.217 148.7
:53.261 21 22 5.693 0.645 147.9
:53.263 13 14 5.695 0.002 147.9
:53.516 8 12 5948 0.253 147.6
:53.862 12 14 6.294 0.346 147.1
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TM Evolution Ligier JS2 R JS2R Bruno CHAUDET :54.193 25 26 6.625 0.331 146.7
46 MV2S Racing Ligier JS2 R JS2R Antoine CHAPUS :54.818 10 14 7.250 0.625 1459
69 M Racing Ligier JS2 R JS2R Erwan BIHEL :55.168 27 27 7.600 0.350 1454
30 CD Sport Ligier JS2 R JS2 R Baptiste BERTHELOT :55.183 12 15 7.615 0.015 145.4
11 TM Evolution Ligier JS2 R JS2R Alain GRAND :56.124 25 26 8.556 0.941 144.2
45 MV2S Racing Ligier JS2 R JS2 R Mikhail MAKAROVSKII :57.447 22 26 9.879 1.323 142.6
17 Arctic Energy Ligier JS2 R Js2R Sergey EGOROV 2:11.720 8 9 24.152 14.273 127.2
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